
the ranch star system
EXAMPLES FOR ERNING YOUR STARS

TRANSACTION EXAMPLES

one day 1 person entrance only

one day 2 persons entrance only

one day 1 person with food

one day 2 persons with food

A two day event for 3 people
(1 overnight for 2 adults and 1 child)

A two day event for 4 people
(1 overnight for 2 adults and 2 children)

a three day event for 3 people 
(2 overnights. for 2 adults. and 1 child)

a three day event for 4 people
(2 overnights. for 2 adults. and 2 children)

11 days camp

15 days camp

22 days camp

STARS COLLECTED**

1,2

2,5

2,7

5,4

34,5

61,8

45,4

58,1

71,8

90,9

143,6

THE PRICES ARE INDICATIVE AND MAY BE PROPOSED BY EVENT. THE CORRESPONDENT AMENDMENT WILL APPLY TO THE
RECEIVING stars AT THEir FINAL VALUE.

 ** one star is equal to a 5.5€ transaction.


