

## THE RANCH STAR SYSTEM EXAMPLES FOR ERNING YOUR STARS



TRANSACTION EXAMPLES	STARS COLLECTED**
ONE DAY 1 PERSON ENTRANCE ONLY	1,2
ONE DAY 2 PERSONS ENTRANCE ONLY	2,5
ONE DAY 1 PERSON WITH FOOD	2,7
ONE DAY 2 PERSONS WITH FOOD	5,4
A TWO DAY EVENT FOR 3 PEOPLE (1 OVERNIGHT FOR 2 ADULTS AND 1 CHILD)	34,5
A TWO DAY EVENT FOR 4 PEOPLE (1 OVERNIGHT FOR 2 ADULTS AND 2 CHILDREN)	61,8
A THREE DAY EVENT FOR 3 PEOPLE (2 OVERNIGHTS, FOR 2 ADULTS, AND 1 CHILD)	45,4
A THREE DAY EVENT FOR 4 PEOPLE (2 OVERNIGHTS. FOR 2 ADULTS. AND 2 CHILDREN)	58,1
11 DAYS CAMP	71,8
15 DAYS CAMP	90,9
22 DAYS CAMP	143,6
A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	

THE PRICES ARE INDICATIVE AND MAY BE PROPOSED BY EVENT. THE CORRESPONDENT AMENDMENT WILL APPLY TO THE RECEIVING STARS AT THEIR FINAL VALUE.

\*\* ONE STAR IS EQUAL TO A 5.5€ TRANSACTION.

